

Item no.: 345509

86330 - Keystone module - LC duplex female to LC duplex female, lime green/ black

from **3,14 EUR**

ltem no.: 345509 shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: Delock



Product Description

Keystone module - LC duplex socket to LC duplex socket, lime green/ black

This module by Delock can be used to extend fiber optic cables. With its standardised dimensions it can be used for easy snap-in mounting in e.g. a Keystone patch panel, face plate or surface-mount box.

- Connectors: 1x LC Duplex female > 1x LC Duplex female
- Color: limegreenFor: multi-mode fiber
- Insertion loss: < 0.3 dBWith: Dust covers
- Keystone ports: with 19.2 x 14.9 mm
 Housing color: black
 Dimensions (L x W x H): ca. 29.2 x 16.5 x 21.9 mm

- System requirements: Á free LC Duplex plug
 Package content: Keystone module
- Package: Zip poly bag

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date

prices and availability

